T.I. Account Student Fund/ CDTP/PWD/CEGO
Received an T.I  of Rs. _________ out of S.F./CDTP/PWD/CEGO on dated ____________. 

Detail of expenditure is as under:-

	Sr.

No.
	Voucher

No.
	Date
	Name of the firm
	Amount

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	










Signature of T.I. Holder


Name ______________


Designation _________

1. Received unspent balance of Rs. _____ (Rs. _______ ) on dated ________ .

Signature of Cashier

2. Received Voucher(s) for Rs. _________( detailed above) on dated ________.

Signature of Storekeeper

3. Received Voucher(s) by the Accountant on dated __________.

Signature of Accountant

4. Voucher(s) passed for Rs. _______ on dated ________ T.I. of Sh./Smt._________ be adjusted Or Excess Expenditure of Rs. _________may be reimbursed to him/her.

Principal








Govt. Polytechnic, Hisar 
 

5. Vouchers received from Accountant (SF/CDC) or Treasury office (GF) on dated _______ and T.I. of Sh./Smt adjusted on dated ___________.

Signature of Cashier

Countersigned by O/I Cash

